MENJWK MEQKOK RWGUU SCHOOL

BASAR, LEPARADA DISTRICT Est.: 2021
DONORS BY AUTO DEBIT (Every Month)
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Dr. Karbom Basar X500/-
Shri Domin Basar X300/-
Shri Nyamar Nyodu X500/-
Shri Senge Riba X300/-
Shri Momar Basar X200/-
Shri Toli Bam X500/-
Shri Ligo Bam 3200/-
Shri Nyami Nyodu X300/-
Shri Ibom Riji 3200/-
. Shri Moken Basar X200/-
. Shri Lihen Basar 3200/-
. Shri Kido Lollen X200/-
. Shri Kami Doke X200/-
. Smti. Geyir Chisi 3200/-
. Er. Moli Tatu X300/-
. Shri Token Basar 3200/-
. Shri Nyagi Riba X250/-
. Shri Henken Riba 3200/-
. Shri Doge Bame X200/-
. Shri Mopak Ada X200/-
. Mrs. Marbi Rina X100/-
. Shri Jumli Karga X300/-
. Mrs. Omang Moyong X200/-
. Shri Getu Gadi X200/-
. Er. Moi Basar 3300/-
. Smti. Ribbi Dirchi (Basar) 3100/-
. Shri Jummar Bam X200/-
. Shri Marken Doke X200/-
. Dr.Jego Ori X500/-
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. Smti. Marpi Bam Basar

. Smti Ree Taipodia Lombi
Smti. Kenbi Kamki

Smti. Kijum Sora Karga
Shri Jhumsor Rime

Dr. Rime Ngulom Potom
Miss Gojum Bam

Mrs. Otu Yomcha

Mr. Riggo Gara

Dr. Toyum Doke

Mr. Domo Ado

Smti. Yayu Kadu

Mr. Giter Riram

Mr. Minnya Ete

Er. Moto Gara

Shri Biluk Lomri
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3 100/-
3 100/-
3200/-
3 200/-
%200/-
3 500/-
3100/-
100/-
3 200/-
%200/-
%200/-
% 100/-
3 200/-
3 200/-
31,000/-
3 200/-



